
員数 累計 比率 員数 累計 比率

105 12 12 0.09% 7 7 0.06%

102 83 95 0.72% 21 28 0.22%

99 156 251 1.91% 45 73 0.57%

96 337 588 4.48% 82 155 1.22%

93 437 1,025 7.81% 179 334 2.62%

90 617 1,642 12.51% 286 620 4.87%

87 641 2,283 17.40% 343 963 7.57%

84 685 2,968 22.62% 440 1,403 11.02%

81 674 3,642 27.75% 467 1,870 14.69%

78 682 4,324 32.95% 514 2,384 18.73%

75 613 4,937 37.62% 492 2,876 22.60%

72 581 5,518 42.05% 479 3,355 26.36%

69 567 6,085 46.37% 430 3,785 29.74%

66 573 6,658 50.74% 435 4,220 33.16%

63 594 7,252 55.27% 429 4,649 36.53%

60 551 7,803 59.47% 443 5,092 40.01%

57 611 8,414 64.12% 393 5,485 43.10%

54 542 8,956 68.25% 427 5,912 46.45%

51 499 9,455 72.05% 409 6,321 49.67%

48 529 9,984 76.09% 440 6,761 53.12%

45 505 10,489 79.93% 478 7,239 56.88%

42 448 10,937 83.35% 464 7,703 60.52%

39 447 11,384 86.76% 476 8,179 64.26%

36 383 11,767 89.67% 556 8,735 68.63%

33 373 12,140 92.52% 569 9,304 73.10%

30 304 12,444 94.83% 595 9,899 77.78%

27 222 12,666 96.52% 668 10,567 83.03%

24 185 12,851 97.93% 632 11,199 87.99%

21 112 12,963 98.79% 552 11,751 92.33%

18 63 13,026 99.27% 394 12,145 95.43%

15 43 13,069 99.60% 292 12,437 97.72%

12 25 13,094 99.79% 169 12,606 99.05%

9 11 13,105 99.87% 72 12,678 99.61%

6 3 13,108 99.89% 26 12,704 99.82%

3 0 13,108 99.89% 8 12,712 99.88%

0 14 13,122 100.00% 15 12,727 100.00%

(合計) 13,122 ― ― 12,727 ― ―
午後の部
欠席者 ― ― ― 395 ― ―

得点
午前の部 午後の部
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